Einzelrangliste von 2021
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Vinelz

Rang Resultat Schiitze
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26

Steiner Bernhard
Schneider Jeremy
Verna Bruno
Schreyer Olivier
Schneiter Andreas
Gutmann Thomas
Schneider Kevin
Nussbaum Lars Andrej
Kinsch Markus
Bonzli Lorenz
Schafroth Ronny
Schafroth Ulrich
Ott Christoph
Marolf Gil

Chopard Peter
Keller Hanspeter
Schneiter Peter
Eggs Roger
Schafroth Sascha
Soltermann Daniel
Wenger Sascha
Meuter Tobias
Engel Tim
Scheidegger Steve
Wenger Michael
Steiner Manfred
Schaffroth Angelika
Ambs Daniel
Gutmann Cindy
Boénzli Reto

Jahrgang

1974
1994
1958
1969
1975
1982
1990
1991
1963
1975
1996
1966
1988
1989
1948
1971
1978
1991
1995
1977
1982
1986
1991
1997
1985
1948
1970
1957
1988
2001

mmomoummmmonwownmow

<

<
o

em<evoommMmMmMmMMMMMIM® K
O

Waffe
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Verein

Vinelz Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vinelz Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vinelz Feldschitzengesellschaft
Vinelz Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vinelz Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vinelz Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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